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Week 1 Games

63 Herndon lllegal Aliens
99 Jack Bauer Fears Me
74 Fish Bait

96 Hands Holzberger
93 Fumbilitis

55 Stinky Bastards!!!!!

Week 2 Games

93 Herndon lllegal Aliens
107 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
80 Fish Bait
68 Ringgold Storm
60 Fumbilitis
77 ouch

Week 3 Games

81 Herndon lllegal Aliens
77 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
85 Fish Bait
59 Ringgold Storm
122 Fumbilitis
63 ouch

Week 4 Games

83 Herndon lllegal Aliens
83 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
91 Jack Bauer Fears Me
64 SUCK THESE!!
103 Hands Holzberger
95 American Idol

Week 5 Games

54 Herndon lllegal Aliens

72 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
99 Jack Bauer Fears Me

61 SUCK THESE!!!

76 Fish Bait

70 American Idol

Week 6 Games

100 Herndon lllegal Aliens
130 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
109 Jack Bauer Fears Me

37 SUCK THESE!!

64 Fish Bait

65 Hands Holzberger

Week 7 Games

74 Herndon lllegal Aliens
67 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
70 Jack Bauer Fears Me
80 SUCK THESE!!!
137 Hands Holzberger
108 American Idol

72
57
61
74
64
90

125
42
84
86

107
80

71
79
56
115
100
72

63
85
93
114
47
39

68
115
66
24
61
61

115
107
65
84
80
80

93
62
48
105
96
67

Even Bauce can beat West Vir
SUCK THESE!!!

Ringgold Storm

American Idol

ouch

Slit My Throat Please

Jack Bauer Fears Me
SUCK THESE!!!
Hands Holzberger
American Idol

Slit My Throat Please

SUCK THESE!!!
Jack Bauer Fears Me
American Idol

Hands Holzberger
Slit My Throat Please

Fish Bait
Ringgold Storm

Slit My Throat Please
Fumbilitis
ouch

Ringgold Storm
Hands Holzberger
Fumbilitis

ouch

Slit My Throat Please

Slit My Throat Please

American Idol
Ringgold Storm
Fumbilitis

ouch

ouch

Ringgold Storm

Fish Bait

Slit My Throat Please
Fumbilitis

Week 8 Games

40 Herndon lllegal Aliens
89 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
71 Jack Bauer Fears Me
52 SUCK THESE!!
113 Fish Bait
112 Ringgold Storm

Week 9 Games

79 Herndon lllegal Aliens

95 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
66 Jack Bauer Fears Me

73 SUCK THESE!!!

61 Fish Bait

89 Ringgold Storm

Week 10 Games

68 Herndon lllegal Aliens
119 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
68 Jack Bauer Fears Me
92 SUCK THESE!!!
97 Ringgold Storm
66 American Idol

Week 11 Games

39 Herndon lllegal Aliens
100 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
87 Jack Bauer Fears Me
54 SUCK THESE!
64 Ringgold Storm
84 Hands Holzberger

Week 12 Games

81 Herndon lllegal Aliens
90 Jack Bauer Fears Me
91 Fish Bait
71 Hands Holzberger
77 Fumbilitis

111 Stinky Bastards!!!!!

Week 13 Games

84 Herndon lllegal Aliens

93 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
74 Fish Bait

42 Ringgold Storm

67 Fumbilitis

85 ouch

Week 14 Games

96 Herndon lllegal Aliens

96 Even Bauce can beat West Vir
88 Fish Bait

77 Ringgold Storm

76 Fumbilitis

82 ouch
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107
85
98
69
60
79

85
53
109
92
84
54

134
68
64

115
69
94

89
114
86
92
53
76

128
71
78
87
71
91

70
48
93
115
70
95

48
111
143
109

82

92

Hands Holzberger
American Idol

Slit My Throat Please
Fumbilitis

ouch

American Idol
Fumbilitis
Hands Holzberger

Slit My Throat Please
ouch

ouch

Slit My Throat Please
Fish Bait

Hands Holzberger
Fumbilitis

Fumbilitis

Fish Bait

ouch

American Idol

Slit My Throat Please

Even Bauce can beat West Vir
SUCK THESE!!!

Ringgold Storm

American Idol

ouch

Slit My Throat Please

Jack Bauer Fears Me
SUCK THESE!!!
Hands Holzberger
American Idol

Slit My Throat Please

SUCK THESE!!!
Jack Bauer Fears Me
American Idol

Hands Holzberger
Slit My Throat Please
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Playoff Week 1 Games
106 Hands Holzberger
97 Jack Bauer Fears Me
Playoff Week 2 Games

105 Hands Holzberger
92 Even Bauce can beat West Vir

74
82

94
83

Even Bauce can beat West Vir
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